Short track

Division 1

1 TAO, Liam
2A 800m (100m) Heat
16A 800m (100m) Final
30A 1500m (100m) Final

2 ZHANG, Olivia
2A 800m (100m) Heat
16A 800m (100m) Final
30A 1500m (100m) Final

3 XU, Yiran
2C 800m (100m) Heat
16A 800m (100m) Final

30A 1500m (100m) Final 4

4 MUNRO, Evan
2B 800m (100m) Heat

16A 800m (100m) Final 4

30A 1500m (100m) Final

5 LU, Luke
2C 800m (100m) Heat
16A 800m (100m) Final
30A 1500m (100m) Final

6 BARRY, Hayley
2B 800m (100m) Heat
16A 800m (100m) Final
30A 1500m (100m) Final

7 DO, Nathan
2A 800m (100m) Heat
16B 800m (100m) Final
30B 1500m (100m) Final

8 PITTMAN, Riley
2B 800m (100m) Heat
16B 800m (100m) Final
30A 1500m (100m) Final

9 RHYNOLD, Cole
2C 800m (100m) Heat
16B 800m (100m) Final
30A 1500m (100m) Final

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

Fredericton
1:31.737 9A 400m (100m)
1:27.305 816 pts 23A 400m (100m)
2:49.114 1,000 pts

Prince Edward Island
1:31.660 9B 400m (100m)
1:27.277 1,000 pts 23A  400m (100m)
2:50.707 816 pts

St Croix Blades
1:29.609 9C 400m (100m)
1:27.722 666 pts  23A  400m (100m)
2:51.121 543 pts

Saint John
1:27.611 9B 400m (100m)
1:27.836 543 pts 23A 400m (100m)
2:51.388 443 pts

Saint John
1:30.328 9C 400m (100m)
1:28.015 443 pts  23C 400m (100m)
2:50.948 666 pts

Halifax Regional
1:29.519 9A 400m (100m)
1:31.178 362pts 23B 400m (100m)
2:58.636 362 pts

Codiac Cyclones
1:31.906 9A 400m (100m)
1:48.502 106 pts 23A  400m (100m)
3:03.113 196 pts

Dartmouth Crossing
1:37.026 9B 400m (100m)
1:34.276 241pts 23B 400m (100m)
3:16.702 295 pts

Dartmouth Crossing
1:37.134 9C 400m (100m)
1:33.343 295pts  23B  400m (100m)
3:35.246 241 pts

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

02 March 2024
2816
0:42.195
0:42.176 1,000 pts
2632
0:42.744
0:42.521 816 pts
1875
0:43.880
0:42.912 666 pts
1429
0:42.941
0:44.242 443 pts
1239
1:09.170
0:43.228 130 pts
1086
0:45.074
0:45.993 362 pts
845
0:43.307
0:43.207 543 pts
831
0:47.142
0:46.959 295 pts
536
0: 46.445
P-Yellow 0 pts



Short track

10 MARSHALL, Corwinn

2C 800m (100m) Heat 5
16C 800m (100m) Final 1
30B 1500m (100m) Final 2

11 TAYLOR, Ellie

2A 800m (100m) Heat 4
16B 800m (100m) Final 3
30B 1500m (100m) Final 4

12 MARCHAND, Adalyn

2A 800m (100m) Heat 5
16B 800m (100m) Final 4
30B 1500m (100m) Final 5

13 WOODFORD, Marshall

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

Dartmouth Crossing

1:50.127 9C  400m (100m)
1:37.926 86pts 23B 400m (100m)
3:06.242 160 pts

Annapolis Valley
1: 34.266 9B 400m (100m)
1:34.410 196 pts 23C 400m (100m)
3:07.446 106 pts

Halifax Regional
1: 38.086 9A 400m (100m)
1:41.455 160pts 23C 400m (100m)
3:16.584 86 pts

Dartmouth Crossing

2B 800m (100m) Heat 5 1:43.328 9B 400m (100m)
16C 800m (100m) Final 3 1:45.266 57pts 23B  400m (100m)
30B 1500m (100m) Final 7 DNS 0 pts
14 ZWICKER, Liam St Croix Blades
2C 800m (100m) Heat 4 1:42.095 9A 400m (100m)
16C 800m (100m) Final 2 1:39.022 70pts 23C 400m (100m)
30B 1500m (100m) Final 3 3:06.607 130 pts
15 CROWELL, Nathan Dartmouth Crossing
2B 800m (100m) Heat 4 1:41.505 aC 400m (100m)
16B 800m (100m) Final 5 1:43.233 130pts 23C 400m (100m)
30B 1500m (100m) Final 6 3:24.422 70 pts
Division 2
1 TOMLIN, Felix Dartmouth Crossing
3C 800m (100m) Heat 1 1:37.584 10A  400m (100m)
17A 800m (100m) Final 1 1:39.858 1,000 pts  24A  400m (100m)
31A 1500m (100m) Final 2 3:10.249 816 pts
2 BINT, Eilidh Dartmouth Crossing
3A 800m (100m) Heat 1 1:38.995 10C 400m (100m)
17A 800m (100m) Final 2 1:41.038 816 pts 24A 400m (100m)
31A 1500m (100m) Final 1 3:10.126 1,000 pts
3 AZIZ,Rayan Saint John
3C 800m (100m) Heat 3 1:39.332 10A  400m (100m)
17A 800m (100m) Final 3 1:41.584 666 pts  24A  400m (100m)
31A 1500m (100m) Final 4 3:17.045 543 pts

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

02 March 2024
442
0:46.710
0: 54.596 196 pts
408
1:02.942
0:46.899 106 pts
303
0:49.380
1:01.385 57 pts
298
0:48.783
0:49.083 241 pts
286
0:53.940
0:49.797 86 pts
270
0:49.169
0:50.391 70 pts
2816
0:49.478
0:48.014 1,000 pts
2632
0:48.794
0:49.043 816 pts
1752
0:49.638
0:50.690 543 pts



Short track

4 BOUDREAU, Brooklyn

3A 800m (100m) Heat 2
178 800m (100m) Final 1
31A 1500m (100m) Final 5

5 ARTZ, Draco
3B 800m (100m) Heat 1
17A 800m (100m) Final 4
31A 1500m (100m) Final 6

6 STRACEY, Ismael

3C 800m (100m) Heat 2
17A 800m (100m) Final 6
31A 1500m (100m) Final 3

7 DEXTER, Quinten

3C 800m (100m) Heat 4
17A 800m (100m) Final 5
31A 1500m (100m) Final 8

8 BOURQUE, Gabriel

3A 800m (100m) Heat 3
178 800m (100m) Final 2
31A 1500m (100m) Final 7

9 REDMOND, Domenic
3B 800m (100m) Heat 2
17B 800m (100m) Final 3
31B 1500m (100m) Final 1

10 MACMILLAN, Hayden

3A 800m (100m) Heat 5
17B 800m (100m) Final 5
31B 1500m (100m) Final 3

11 SADISH, Akshat

3B 800m (100m) Heat 3
178 800m (100m) Final 4
31B 1500m (100m) Final 2

12 MCCONCHIE, Adele

3A 800m (100m) Heat 4
17B 800m (100m) Final 6
31B 1500m (100m) Final 4

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

Halifax Regional
1:43.028 10A  400m (100m)
1:42.351 295pts  24A 400m (100m)
3:19.861 443 pts

Saint John
1:43.433 10B  400m (100m)
1:42.986 543 pts 24A 400m (100m)
3:27.595 362 pts

Codiac Cyclones
1:39.311 10C 400m (100m)
2:00.881 362pts 24C 400m (100m)
3:16.868 666 pts

Cobequid
1:39.459 10C 400m (100m)
1:57.400 443 pts  24B  400m (100m)
P-Yellow 0 pts

Codiac Cyclones
1:53.175 10B  400m (100m)
1:42.448 241pts 24B 400m (100m)
3:41.787 295 pts

Dartmouth Crossing
1:44.118 10C 400m (100m)
1:43.955 196 pts 24B  400m (100m)
3:31.609 196 pts

Halifax Regional
2:01.387 10B  400m (100m)
1:46.138 130 pts 24B 400m (100m)
3:44.185 130 pts

Halifax Regional
1:44.139 10A  400m (100m)
1:46.089 160 pts  24C 400m (100m)
3:37.385 160 pts

Hampton
1:56.052 10B  400m (100m)
1:51.507 106 pts 24B  400m (100m)
3:55.316 106 pts

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

02 March 2024
1404
0:49.315
0:50.501 666 pts
1348
0:51.262
0:50.958 443 pts
1158
DNS
0:51.956 130 pts
805
0:55.342
0:51.170 362 pts
777
0:51.271
0:52.384 241 pts
588
0:50.758
0:52.895 196 pts
555
0:51.520
0:51.593 295 pts
426
1: 06.007
1:00.997 106 pts
372
0: 56.295
0:54.887 160 pts



Short track

Division 3

1 BESNARD, Ace

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

Dartmouth Crossing

4A 400m (100m) Heat 1 0:54.499 11A° 200m (100m)
18A 400m (100m) Final 1 0:54.974 1,000pts 25A 200m (100m)
32A 800m (100m) Final 1 1:54.001 1,000 pts

2 DO, Isaac Codiac Cyclones
4A 400m (100m) Heat 0:54.789 11B  200m (100m)
18A 400m (100m) Final 0:55.373 816 pts 25A 200m (100m)
32A 800m (100m) Final 1:54.509 816 pts

3 SGROSSO, Luca Saint John
4B 400m (100m) Heat 0:57.725 11B  200m (100m)
18A 400m (100m) Final 3 0:56.969 666 pts 25A  200m (100m)
32A 800m (100m) Final 4 1:55.299 543 pts

4 MILES, Tilly Fredericton
4B 400m (100m) Heat 0:55.983 11A 200m (100m)
18A 400m (100m) Final 4 0:58.265 543 pts  25A 200m (100m)
32A 800m (100m) Final 2:02.481 443 pts

5 MCGEE, Jacob Annapolis Valley
4A 400m (100m) Heat 4 1:12.172 11B  200m (100m)
18B 400m (100m) Final 0:58.110 362pts 25A 200m (100m)
32A 800m (100m) Final 3 1:54.725 666 pts

6 KELLOCK, lan North Side Blades
4B 400m (100m) Heat 1: 02.395 11B  200m (100m)
18B 400m (100m) Final 2 1:00.117 295pts  25B  200m (100m)
32B 800m (100m) Final 2 2:15.178 241 pts

7 BERRY, Abbey Dartmouth Crossing
4B 400m (100m) Heat 4 1:07.014 11A° 200m (100m)
18B 400m (100m) Final 3 1:14.565 241pts 25B 200m (100m)
32B 800m (100m) Final 2:02.462 295 pts

8 CROWELL, Emma Dartmouth Crossing
4A 400m (100m) Heat 0:58.929 11A° 200m (100m)
18A 400m (100m) Final 5 0:58.713 443 pts  25B  200m (100m)
32A 800m (100m) Final 2:15.513 362 pts

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

02 March 2024
3000
0:28.004
:27.932 1,000 pts
2298
129.092
:29.569 666 pts
2025
129.246
0:28.833 816 pts
1529
0:29.203
:30.405 543 pts
1471
:129.685
:34.967 443 pts
898
:33.177
0:30.546 362 pts
831
0:35.470
:31.450 295 pts
805
:30.176
DNS 0 pts



Short track

Division 4

1 MERRETT, Spencer

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

Southwest Nova

5C 300m (100m) Heat 1 0:51.528 12A° 200m (100m)
19A 300m (100m) Final 1 0:47.316 1,000pts 26A 200m (100m)
33A 600m (100m) Final 2 1:39.196 816 pts

2 MCGEE, Luke Annapolis Valley
5A 300m (100m) Heat 1 0:47.773 12D 200m (100m)
19A 300m (100m) Final 2 0:47.531 816 pts 26A 200m (100m)
33A 600m (100m) Final 1 1:37.498 1,000 pts

3 VAN ZOOST, lker Dartmouth Crossing
5A 300m (100m) Heat 3 0:54.328 12C 200m (100m)
19A 300m (100m) Final 3 0:50.778 666 pts 26A 200m (100m)
33A 600m (100m) Final 4 1:51.035 543 pts

4 MCGEE, Hannah Annapolis Valley
5A 300m (100m) Heat 2 0:52.972 12C 200m (100m)
19A 300m (100m) Final 5 0:52.279 443 pts  26A  200m (100m)
33A 600m (100m) Final 3 1:49.615 666 pts

5 BOUCHER, Ethan

Dartmouth Crossing

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

02 March 2024
2816
0:31.784
:31.447 1,000 pts
2632
:32.452
:32.003 816 pts
1875
:34.206
0:34.170 666 pts
1652
0:34.760
:40.230 543 pts
1146

5B 300m (100m) Heat 1 0:53.694 12D 200m(100m) Heat 2 0:35.331
19A 300m (100m) Final 4 0:51.882 543pts 26B 200m(100m) Final 5 0:38.036 160 pts
33A 600m (100m) Final 5 1:54.661 443 pts
6 SARDAR, Samarveer Singh  Speedy Kids 1019
5C 300m (100m) Heat 2 0:53.889 12B  200m(100m) Heat 2 0:37.214
19A 300m (100m) Final 6 0:56.437 362pts 26B 200m(100m) Final 1 0:36.226 362 pts
33A 600m (100m) Final 7 2:06.661 295 pts
7 BOUDREAU, Jaelle Codiac Cyclones 799
5B 300m (100m) Heat 3 0:55.764 12A° 200m (100m) Heat 0:36.939
19B 300m (100m) Final 2 0:55.983 241pts 26B 200m (100m)  Final :37.708 196 pts
33A 600m (100m) Final 6 1:55.721 362 pts
8 MURCHISON, Emma Dartmouth Crossing 536
5C 300m (100m) Heat 4 0:55.014 12B  200m (100m) Heat :37.279
19B 300m (100m) Final 1 0:51.838 295pts 26B 200m (100m) Final :37.277 241 pts
33A 600m (100m) Final 8 DNS 0 pts
9 MANDERVILLE, Evan Dartmouth Crossing 511
5B 300m (100m) Heat 5 DNS 12A° 200m (100m) Heat :36.535
19C 300m (100m) Final 1 0:55.457 86pts 26B 200m (100m) Final 0:37.209 295 pts
33B 600m (100m) Final 3 1:55.278 130 pts



Short track

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

10 CORKUM, Alex Cobequid
5C 300m (100m) Heat 0:54.932 12C 200m (100m)
19B 300m (100m) Final 3 0:57.794 196 pts 26C 200m (100m)
33B 600m (100m) Final 1 1:53.837 196 pts

11 MERRETT, Henry Southwest Nova
5B 300m (100m) Heat 0: 54.807 12D 200m (100m)
19B 300m (100m) Final 4 0:58.528 160pts 26C 200m (100m)
33B 600m (100m) Final 1:53.855 160 pts

12 KELLOCK, Colin North Side Blades
5C 300m (100m) Heat 0:57.349 12A° 200m (100m)
19B 300m (100m) Final 0:59.253 130pts 26C 200m (100m)
33B 600m (100m) Final 1:57.441 106 pts

13 JINADU, Katie Dartmouth Crossing
5A 300m (100m) Heat 0:57.609 12B  200m (100m)
19B 300m (100m) Final 1:12.670 106 pts 26C 200m (100m)
33B 600m (100m) Final 5 1:58.090 86 pts

14 KYTE, Andie Southwest Nova
5B 300m (100m) Heat 4 0:57.615 12C 200m (100m)
19C 300m (100m) Final 3 0:57.796 57pts 26C 200m (100m)
33B 600m (100m) Final 2:01.409 70 pts

15 MONMINIE, Isaac Dartmouth Crossing
5C 300m (100m) Heat 1:00.334 12D 200m (100m)
19C 300m (100m) Final 0: 58.986 46 pts 26D 200m (100m)
33B 600m (100m) Final 2:08.377 57 pts

16 MATTHEWS, Felicia Cobequid
5A 300m (100m) Heat 1:15.666 12B  200m (100m)
19C 300m (100m) Final 2 0:55.636 70 pts 26A 200m (100m)
33B 600m (100m) Final 8 DNS 0 pts

Division 5

1 THORNE, Ryleah Cobequid
6B 3laps (85m) Heat 1 0:54.538 13C  200m (100m)
20A 3laps (85m) Final 1 0:54.832 1,000 pts 27A  200m (100m)
34A 5laps (85m) Final 1 1:31.889 1,000 pts
2 SARDARNI, Saanvi Kour Speedy Kids

6B 3laps (85m) Heat 2 0:55.766 13C  200m (100m)
20A 3laps (85m) Final 4 0:56.509 543 pts 27A 200m (100m)
34A 5laps (85m) Final 2 1:32.017 816 pts

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

02 March 2024
498
:37.357
0:38.187 106 pts
450
0: 37.604
:37.558 130 pts
293
:37.413
139.718 57 pts
278
:38.628
0:39.238 86 pts
197
0:38.082
:39.349 70 pts
149
147.115
139.091 46 pts
70
:36.302
DNS 0 pts
3000
141.531
:40.536 1,000 pts
2025
142,537
0:42.639 666 pts



Short track

3 HALE, Zachary

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

Cobequid

6A 3laps (85m) Heat 2 0:57.828 13A  200m (100m)
20A 3laps (85m) Final 2 0:54.894 816 pts 27A 200m (100m)
34A 5laps (85m) Final 3 1:35.542 666 pts
4 HAWKINS, Molly North Side Blades
6A 3laps (85m) Heat 4 0:58.174 13B  200m (100m)
20A 3laps (85m) Final 8 1:06.099 241pts 27A 200m (100m)
34A 5laps (85m) Final 4 1:35.971 543 pts
5 ENSLOW, Katelynn Annapolis Valley
6A 3laps (85m) Heat 5 0:59.339 13B  200m (100m)
20A 3laps (85m) Final 3 0:55.701 666 pts 27A  200m (100m)
34A 5laps (85m) Final 5 1:38.157 443 pts
6 MARTIN, Liam Dartmouth Crossing
6A 3laps (85m) Heat 3 0:58.102 13B  200m (100m)
20A 3laps (85m) Final 6 0:59.983 362pts 27A  200m (100m)
34A 5laps (85m) Final 6 1:41.610 362 pts
7 ARTZ, Ena Saint John
6B 3laps (85m) Heat 3 0:59.245 13A  200m (100m)
20A 3laps (85m) Final 5 0:59.097 443 pts  27B  200m (100m)
34A 5laps (85m) Final 7 1:43.873 295 pts
8 MARTIN, Rhys Dartmouth Crossing
6B 3laps (85m) Heat 4 1:00.811 13A  200m (100m)
20B 3laps (85m) Final 1 1:03.449 196 pts 27B  200m (100m)
34B 5laps (85m) Final 1 1:46.857 196 pts
9 MURCHISON, Duncan Dartmouth Crossing
6A 3laps (85m) Heat 1 0:57.542 13C  200m (100m)
20A 3laps (85m) Final 7 1:02.993 295pts  27C 200m (100m)
34A 5laps (85m) Final 8 1:56.622 241 pts
10 BROWN, Ella Dartmouth Crossing
6B 3laps (85m) Heat 5 1:01.636 13C  200m (100m)
20B 3laps (85m) Final 2 1:04.414 160 pts 27B  200m (100m)
34B 5laps (85m) Final 2 1:49.836 160 pts
11 WILKINS, James Cobequid
6B 3laps (85m) Heat 6 1:05.574 13A  200m (100m)
20B 3laps (85m) Final 5 1:17.674 86pts 27B 200m (100m)
34B 5laps (85m) Final 3 1:51.166 130 pts
12 BINT, Caoimhe Dartmouth Crossing
6B 3laps (85m) Heat 7 1:21.484 13A  200m (100m)
20B 3laps (85m) Final 3 1:11.452 130pts 27B  200m (100m)
34B 5laps (85m) Final 8 DNS 0 pts

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

02 March 2024
1925
:43.409
0:43.784 443 pts
1600
0:44.574
:42.310 816 pts
1471
144.433
:50.424 362 pts
1267
144.162
0:43.709 543 pts
979
0: 46.298
:45.434 241 pts
687
:48.623
:45.416 295 pts
622
:56.521
0:50.619 86 pts
480
0:47.362
:50.297 160 pts
346
:51.184
:52.113 130 pts
326
:56.248
0:50.094 196 pts



Short track

13 MOORE, Claire
6A 3laps (85m) Heat
20B 3laps (85m) Final
34B 5 laps (85m) Final

14 WILKINS, Amber
6A 3laps (85m) Heat
20B 3 laps (85m) Final
34B 5 laps (85m) Final

15 ASLING, Logan
6B 3laps (85m) Heat
20B
34B

16 BINT, Lachlan

6A 3laps (85m) Heat 6

20B 3laps (85m) Final 8

34B 5 laps (85m) Final
Masters

1 MOORE, Edward

1A 777m (111m) Heat 1
777m (111m) Final 1
1000m (111m) Final 1

15A
29A

2 NUTTALL, James

1A 777m (111m) Heat 3
777m (111m) Final 2

15A

29A 1000m (111m) Final

3 BENVIE, Carolyn
1A 777m (111m) Heat
15A 777m (111m) Final
29A 1000m (111m) Final

4 RUDD, Kristen
1A 777m (111m) Heat
15A

29A 1000m (111m) Final

5 SAEME, Dounia

1A 777m (111m) Heat 4
777m (111m) Final 5

15A

29A 1000m (111m) Final

3laps (85m) Final 7
5 laps (85m) Final 6

777m (111m) Final 4

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

Southwest Nova

1:20.639 13B  200m (100m)
1:14.314 106 pts 27B  200m (100m)
1:59.294 106 pts

Cobequid
1:23.663 13C  200m (100m)
1:32.872 70pts 27C 200m (100m)
2:38.266 57 pts

Cobequid
1:30.839 13C  200m (100m)
1:33.922 57pts 27C 200m (100m)
2:35.496 70 pts

Dartmouth Crossing
1:19.961 13B  200m (100m)
DNS Opts 27C 200m (100m)
2:27.142 86 pts

Southwest Nova
1:44.737 8A 500m (111m)
1:44.896 1,000 pts 22A  500m (111m)
2:17.670 1,000 pts

Southwest Nova
1:51.548 8A 500m (111m)
1:50.644 816 pts 22A 500m (111m)
2:27.570 666 pts

Cobequid
1:50.507 8A 500m (111m)
1:54.440 666 pts 22A 500m (111m)
2:24.920 816 pts

Southwest Nova
2:38.348 8A 500m (111m)
2:34.582 543 pts 22A 500m(111m)
3:23.130 543 pts

Southwest Nova
2:38.066 8A 500m (111m)
2:51.591 443 pts  22A 500m (111m)
3:40.810 443 pts

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

02 March 2024
318
0:56.215
0:52.928 106 pts
184
1: 05.498
1:11.240 57 pts
173
1: 05.909
1:35.722 46 pts
156
1:13.490
1:07.674 70 pts
3000
1: 05.870
1:03.823 1,000 pts
2298
1: 08.565
1:07.426 816 pts
2148
1:19.094
1:11.268 666 pts
1529
1:38.984
1:40.387 443 pts
1429
1: 36.564
1:37.233 543 pts



Short track

Para Speedskating

1 BRAUN, Lucas
7A 400m (100m) Heat 1

21A 400m (100m) Final 1
35A 600m (100m) Final 1

2 MACGILLIVRAY, Finn
7A 400m (100m) Heat 3

21A 400m (100m) Final 3
35A 600m (100m) Final 2

2 QUILLAN, Hayden
7A 400m (100m) Heat 2

21A 400m (100m) Final 2
35A 600m (100m) Final 3

COMPETITION RESULTS
2024 Dartmouth Crossing Sprints

Dartmouth Crossing

1:44.857 14A  200m (100m)
1:47.109 1,000pts 28A 200m (100m)
2:53.348 1,000 pts

Dartmouth Crossing
2:22.182 14A  200m (100m)
2:12.658 666 pts 28A 200m (100m)
3:35.654 816 pts

Dartmouth Crossing
2:11.640 14A  200m (100m)
2:10.478 816 pts 28A 200m (100m)
3:37.604 666 pts

4 SEXTON QUILLAN, Natasha Dartmouth Crossing

7A 400m (100m) Heat 4

21A 400m (100m) Final 4
35A 600m (100m) Final 4

5 PREVOST, Eva
7A 400m (100m) Heat 5

21A 400m (100m) Final 5
35A 600m (100m) Final 5

2:44.735 14A 200m (100m)
2:17.788 543 pts 28A 200m (100m)
3:47.065 543 pts

Dartmouth Crossing
3:04.804 14A 200m (100m)
2:45.809 443 pts  28A 200m (100m)
4:25.887 443 pts

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

Heat
Final

[N

[N

[N

[N

02 March 2024
3000
:52.068
:53.148 1,000 pts
2298
:04.352
:03.208 816 pts
2148
:07.715
:04.087 666 pts
1629
:14.252
:07.285 543 pts
1329
:33.410
:20.988 443 pts



